FEATURES
• Extended Kalman Filter
• Shock Survival up-to 8g
• Low Power & Cost Effective
• Reasonable bias stability MEMS gyro
• Miniature size
• Weight  < 40gms
• Industrial grade

Aeron Systems Pvt. Ltd.  | www.aeronsystems.com |            sales@aeronsystems.com
TM
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
POLLUX
To order the product :
ARN _ PLX _ NS10
Preliminary Datasheet
Subject to change without prior notice
10 - RS232 / USB
20 - RS232 / USB with RTK
30 - RS232 / CAN
Aeron Systems Pvt. Ltd.  | www.aeronsystems.com |            sales@aeronsystems.com
TM
L – Low Dynamics
H- High Dynamics
AHRS500 - Attitude & Heading Reference System
NS200S - Navigation System Single L1 GNSS
NS500T - Navigation System Twin L1 GNSS
G - Multi - Constellation GNSS
 I - IRNSS + GNSS
ALD NS200S - X - Y*- C
Datasheet Ver. 2.0.4
*Not applicable to AHRS500
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
All dimensions in mm.
These are representational images. Dimensions may vary slightly depending on the version.
S -  Standard
C - Custom
Ordering Information
CASTOR